
                   LITTLE APPLE FUN RUN 

                   Sunday,  May 5, 2013 

         Lloyd Harbor School, Huntington, New York  

 

                  5K RUN OVERALL RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ======== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   1/1    Justin Suter             20 M   18:15  5:53  

    2   1/13   Una Broderick            46 F   18:18  5:54  

    3   1/11   Daniel Franciscovich     43 M   19:49  6:23  

    4   2/11   Charles Crowe            46 M   20:05  6:28  

    5   1/3    Alison Briggs            15 F   20:58  6:45  

    6   1/2    Albert Kirchner          13 M   21:46  7:01  

    7   2/2    Ryan Burns               14 M   21:54  7:03  

    8   1/4    A.J. Scarpati            60 M   22:56  7:23  

    9   1/4    Edward Marian            52 M   23:42  7:38  

   10   3/11   Vincent Demarco          44 M   23:47  7:40  

   11   1/5    Tyler Deschutter          9 M   23:50  7:41  

   12   1/7    Anne Kayser              58 F   24:02  7:44  

   13   1/12   Emma Dougherty           12 F   24:11  7:47  

   14   1/2    Coriander Smyth          39 F   24:13  7:48  

   15   2/13   Jillian Franciscovich    40 F   24:21  7:50  

   16   3/13   Michelle Gatto           44 F   24:26  7:52  

   17   4/11   Joseph Labuda            43 M   24:39  7:57  

   18   2/2    Lori Haubrich            38 F   24:44  7:58  

   19   2/4    William Meisner          64 M   24:48  7:59  

   20   2/5    Nicholas Suter           11 M   25:06  8:05  

   21   2/4    Kip Currlin              52 M   25:08  8:06  

   22   5/11   Michael McKean           40 M   25:19  8:09  

   23   4/13   Gina Jennings            42 F   25:31  8:13  

   24   2/12   Samantha Reim            12 F   25:48  8:18  

   25   1/1    Adan Wolf                38 M   26:10  8:26  

   26   5/13   Margaret Diehl           43 F   26:31  8:32  

   27   1/3    Daniel Badalament        70 M   26:45  8:37  

   28   3/12   Madelaine Emsden         11 F   27:24  8:50  

   29   6/11   Brett Emsden             40 M   27:24  8:50  

   30   2/7    Jeannie Hynes            51 F   27:29  8:51  

   31   6/13   Chrissie Tuohy           42 F   27:40  8:55  

   32   7/13   Tracey McGrory           46 F   27:53  8:59  

   33   8/13   Marisa Gabrielli         42 F   27:53  8:59  

   34   9/13   Sheila Alyskewycz        46 F   27:59  9:01  

   35   3/5    Ethan Franciscovich      10 M   28:10  9:04  

   36   4/12   Althea Freidberg         11 F   28:21  9:08  

   37   7/11   Mark Freidberg           43 M   28:21  9:08  

   38   3/4    Michael Long             62 M   28:24  9:09  

   39   5/12   Hannah Terry             10 F   28:33  9:12  

   40   8/11   Marshall Terry           44 M   28:39  9:14  

   41  10/13   Kristen Terry            44 F   28:39  9:14  

   42  11/13   Wendi Deschutter         41 F   29:18  9:26  

   43   3/7    Janette Ackerman         56 F   29:23  9:28  

   44   4/7    Marjorie Tart            51 F   29:27  9:29  

   45   2/3    Alyssa Healey            17 F   29:32  9:31  

   46   6/12   Samantha Healey          11 F   29:33  9:31  



   47   7/12   Susannah Oster            9 F   29:58  9:39  

   48   9/11   Jonathan Oster           48 M   29:59  9:39  

   49   2/3    John Wallace             72 M   30:14  9:44  

   50   8/12   Sophie Bradford           7 F   31:08 10:02  

   51  10/11   Jeremy Bradford          40 M   31:10 10:02  

   52   3/4    Gerard Ruiz              53 M   31:38 10:11  

   53   9/12   Gabrielle Emsden          8 F   31:50 10:15  

   54  12/13   Meredith Emsden          40 F   31:59 10:18  

   55   4/5    Alex Lima                10 M   32:43 10:32  

   56  10/12   Alison Gellman           10 F   33:03 10:39  

   57   5/7    Beth Gellman             50 F   33:14 10:42  

   58  11/12   Lucy Kasper              11 F   33:21 10:44  

   59  13/13   Heather Lima             43 F   33:24 10:45  

   60   6/7    Kathy Sheridan           57 F   33:31 10:48  

   61  12/12   Julia Wallace            10 F   33:45 10:52  

   62  11/11   John Wallace             45 M   33:48 10:53  

   63   5/5    Patrick Tuohy             9 M   33:55 10:55  

   64   1/2    Casey Sullivan           25 F   34:24 11:05  

   65   2/2    Danielle Ackerman        21 F   34:31 11:07  

   66   7/7    Gina Paveglio            53 F   34:49 11:13  

   67   4/4    Bill Sheridan            57 M   35:50 11:32  

   68   3/3    Dessiree Alvarado        18 F   36:41 11:49  

   69   3/3    Joseph Guardno           73 M   37:17 12:00  

   70   4/4    Scott Bowden             61 M 10:52:05 209:53  

 

 

                     MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   248 Justin Suter             20 M   18:15  5:53  

    2    72 Daniel Franciscovich     43 M   19:49  6:23  

    3   279 Charles Crowe            46 M   20:05  6:28  

    4   113 Albert Kirchner          13 M   21:46  7:01  

    5   226 Ryan Burns               14 M   21:54  7:03  

    6   247 A.J. Scarpati            60 M   22:56  7:23  

    7   140 Edward Marian            52 M   23:42  7:38  

    8    42 Vincent Demarco          44 M   23:47  7:40  

    9    45 Tyler Deschutter          9 M   23:50  7:41  

   10   239 Joseph Labuda            43 M   24:39  7:57  

   11   490 William Meisner          64 M   24:48  7:59  

   12   199 Nicholas Suter           11 M   25:06  8:05  

   13   287 Kip Currlin              52 M   25:08  8:06  

   14   146 Michael McKean           40 M   25:19  8:09  

   15   245 Adan Wolf                38 M   26:10  8:26  

   16    14 Daniel Badalament        70 M   26:45  8:37  

   17    67 Brett Emsden             40 M   27:24  8:50  

   18    70 Ethan Franciscovich      10 M   28:10  9:04  

   19   281 Mark Freidberg           43 M   28:21  9:08  

   20   468 Michael Long             62 M   28:24  9:09  

   21   208 Marshall Terry           44 M   28:39  9:14  

   22   262 Jonathan Oster           48 M   29:59  9:39  

   23   286 John Wallace             72 M   30:14  9:44  

   24   454 Jeremy Bradford          40 M   31:10 10:02  



   25   236 Gerard Ruiz              53 M   31:38 10:11  

   26   467 Alex Lima                10 M   32:43 10:32  

   27   402 John Wallace             45 M   33:48 10:53  

   28   451 Patrick Tuohy             9 M   33:55 10:55  

   29   288 Bill Sheridan            57 M   35:50 11:32  

   30   481 Joseph Guardno           73 M   37:17 12:00  

   31    60 Scott Bowden             61 M 10:52:05 209:53  

 

 

                    FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1    26 Una Broderick            46 F   18:18  5:54  

    2    25 Alison Briggs            15 F   20:58  6:45  

    3   107 Anne Kayser              58 F   24:02  7:44  

    4   232 Emma Dougherty           12 F   24:11  7:47  

    5   185 Coriander Smyth          39 F   24:13  7:48  

    6    71 Jillian Franciscovich    40 F   24:21  7:50  

    7   233 Michelle Gatto           44 F   24:26  7:52  

    8    94 Lori Haubrich            38 F   24:44  7:58  

    9   241 Gina Jennings            42 F   25:31  8:13  

   10   311 Samantha Reim            12 F   25:48  8:18  

   11    48 Margaret Diehl           43 F   26:31  8:32  

   12    65 Madelaine Emsden         11 F   27:24  8:50  

   13   249 Jeannie Hynes            51 F   27:29  8:51  

   14   449 Chrissie Tuohy           42 F   27:40  8:55  

   15   272 Tracey McGrory           46 F   27:53  8:59  

   16   277 Marisa Gabrielli         42 F   27:53  8:59  

   17     5 Sheila Alyskewycz        46 F   27:59  9:01  

   18   479 Althea Freidberg         11 F   28:21  9:08  

   19   206 Hannah Terry             10 F   28:33  9:12  

   20   207 Kristen Terry            44 F   28:39  9:14  

   21   293 Wendi Deschutter         41 F   29:18  9:26  

   22   292 Janette Ackerman         56 F   29:23  9:28  

   23   201 Marjorie Tart            51 F   29:27  9:29  

   24   230 Alyssa Healey            17 F   29:32  9:31  

   25   229 Samantha Healey          11 F   29:33  9:31  

   26   434 Susannah Oster            9 F   29:58  9:39  

   27   455 Sophie Bradford           7 F   31:08 10:02  

   28    64 Gabrielle Emsden          8 F   31:50 10:15  

   29    66 Meredith Emsden          40 F   31:59 10:18  

   30    81 Alison Gellman           10 F   33:03 10:39  

   31   290 Beth Gellman             50 F   33:14 10:42  

   32   471 Lucy Kasper              11 F   33:21 10:44  

   33   466 Heather Lima             43 F   33:24 10:45  

   34   289 Kathy Sheridan           57 F   33:31 10:48  

   35   403 Julia Wallace            10 F   33:45 10:52  

   36   251 Casey Sullivan           25 F   34:24 11:05  

   37   291 Danielle Ackerman        21 F   34:31 11:07  

   38   158 Gina Paveglio            53 F   34:49 11:13  

   39   246 Dessiree Alvarado        18 F   36:41 11:49  

 

 



            FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   206 Hannah Terry             10 F   28:33  9:12  

    2   434 Susannah Oster            9 F   29:58  9:39  

    3   455 Sophie Bradford           7 F   31:08 10:02  

    4    64 Gabrielle Emsden          8 F   31:50 10:15  

    5    81 Alison Gellman           10 F   33:03 10:39  

    6   403 Julia Wallace            10 F   33:45 10:52  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1    45 Tyler Deschutter          9 M   23:50  7:41  

    2    70 Ethan Franciscovich      10 M   28:10  9:04  

    3   467 Alex Lima                10 M   32:43 10:32  

    4   451 Patrick Tuohy             9 M   33:55 10:55  

 

 

            FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   232 Emma Dougherty           12 F   24:11  7:47  

    2   311 Samantha Reim            12 F   25:48  8:18  

    3    65 Madelaine Emsden         11 F   27:24  8:50  

    4   479 Althea Freidberg         11 F   28:21  9:08  

    5   229 Samantha Healey          11 F   29:33  9:31  

    6   471 Lucy Kasper              11 F   33:21 10:44  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   199 Nicholas Suter           11 M   25:06  8:05  

 

 

            FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 19 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1    25 Alison Briggs            15 F   20:58  6:45  

    2   230 Alyssa Healey            17 F   29:32  9:31  

    3   246 Dessiree Alvarado        18 F   36:41 11:49  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 19 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  



    1   113 Albert Kirchner          13 M   21:46  7:01  

    2   226 Ryan Burns               14 M   21:54  7:03  

 

 

            FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  20 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   251 Casey Sullivan           25 F   34:24 11:05  

    2   291 Danielle Ackerman        21 F   34:31 11:07  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  20 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   248 Justin Suter             20 M   18:15  5:53  

 

 

            FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   185 Coriander Smyth          39 F   24:13  7:48  

    2    94 Lori Haubrich            38 F   24:44  7:58  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   245 Adan Wolf                38 M   26:10  8:26  

 

 

            FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1    26 Una Broderick            46 F   18:18  5:54  

    2    71 Jillian Franciscovich    40 F   24:21  7:50  

    3   233 Michelle Gatto           44 F   24:26  7:52  

    4   241 Gina Jennings            42 F   25:31  8:13  

    5    48 Margaret Diehl           43 F   26:31  8:32  

    6   449 Chrissie Tuohy           42 F   27:40  8:55  

    7   272 Tracey McGrory           46 F   27:53  8:59  

    8   277 Marisa Gabrielli         42 F   27:53  8:59  

    9     5 Sheila Alyskewycz        46 F   27:59  9:01  

   10   207 Kristen Terry            44 F   28:39  9:14  

   11   293 Wendi Deschutter         41 F   29:18  9:26  

   12    66 Meredith Emsden          40 F   31:59 10:18  

   13   466 Heather Lima             43 F   33:24 10:45  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 49 



 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1    72 Daniel Franciscovich     43 M   19:49  6:23  

    2   279 Charles Crowe            46 M   20:05  6:28  

    3    42 Vincent Demarco          44 M   23:47  7:40  

    4   239 Joseph Labuda            43 M   24:39  7:57  

    5   146 Michael McKean           40 M   25:19  8:09  

    6    67 Brett Emsden             40 M   27:24  8:50  

    7   281 Mark Freidberg           43 M   28:21  9:08  

    8   208 Marshall Terry           44 M   28:39  9:14  

    9   262 Jonathan Oster           48 M   29:59  9:39  

   10   454 Jeremy Bradford          40 M   31:10 10:02  

   11   402 John Wallace             45 M   33:48 10:53  

 

 

            FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 59 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   107 Anne Kayser              58 F   24:02  7:44  

    2   249 Jeannie Hynes            51 F   27:29  8:51  

    3   292 Janette Ackerman         56 F   29:23  9:28  

    4   201 Marjorie Tart            51 F   29:27  9:29  

    5   290 Beth Gellman             50 F   33:14 10:42  

    6   289 Kathy Sheridan           57 F   33:31 10:48  

    7   158 Gina Paveglio            53 F   34:49 11:13  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 59 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   140 Edward Marian            52 M   23:42  7:38  

    2   287 Kip Currlin              52 M   25:08  8:06  

    3   236 Gerard Ruiz              53 M   31:38 10:11  

    4   288 Bill Sheridan            57 M   35:50 11:32  

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 69 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1   247 A.J. Scarpati            60 M   22:56  7:23  

    2   490 William Meisner          64 M   24:48  7:59  

    3   468 Michael Long             62 M   28:24  9:09  

    4    60 Scott Bowden             61 M 10:52:05 209:53  

 

 

 

 

            MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  70 - 99 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time    Pace   



===== ===== ======================= === = ======= =====  

    1    14 Daniel Badalament        70 M   26:45  8:37  

    2   286 John Wallace             72 M   30:14  9:44  

    3   481 Joseph Guardno           73 M   37:17 12:00  


